
International tournament memory of I. Taimanov and M. Utemisov 2018

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z01_C74 1.0 Report Created  ЧТ 26 АПР 2018 19:45 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

ЧТ 26 АПР 2018  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Light Fly (46-49kg) AHMADISAFA O IRI

MANATULY N KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BISENOV S UZB

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

URAKOV

GALIMTAEV K

ASHIMOV E

SULEIMENOV M

TORBAEV K

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2 Light Fly (46-49kg) ZHOLAUSHYEV S KAZ

ABDUSALOMOV A UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ AKSHOLAKOV A IRI

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

ABU-MUHAMMAD

KONARBAEV N

KAZTAEV G

SULEIMENOV M

TORBAEV K

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3 Light Fly (46-49kg) NESSIPZHAN Zh KAZ

DIUSHEBAEV N KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIMOV E IRI

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

UZB

ABU-MUHAMMAD

BISENOV S

GALIMTAEV K

AKSHOLAKOV A

URAKOV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Light (60kg) SMAGULOV B KAZ

SEIITBEK UULU M KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KONARBAEV N KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

UZB

SULEIMENOV M

BISENOV S

KAZTAEV G

TORBAEV K

URAKOV

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 5 Light (60kg) RUSTAMOV R KAZ

TEKEYEV E RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ GALIMTAEV K IRI

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

ABU-MUHAMMAD

AKSHOLAKOV A

ASHIMOV E

TORBAEV K

KONARBAEV N

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Light (60kg) TURSUNBEKOV A KAZ

ESHMATOV K UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KAZTAEV G IRI

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

ABU-MUHAMMAD

GALIMTAEV K

SULEIMENOV M

BISENOV S

KONARBAEV N

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Light (60kg) ZAURBEK S KAZ

GANSHAROV M KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ SULEIMENOV M UZB

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

URAKOV

AKSHOLAKOV A

KAZTAEV G

TORBAEV K

ASHIMOV E

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8 Light (60kg) TEMIRKANOV B RUS

KASANOV A KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB URAKOV KAZ

IRI

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

GALIMTAEV K

ABU-MUHAMMAD

KONARBAEV N

BISENOV S

SULEIMENOV M

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27
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ЧТ 26 АПР 2018  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Light (60kg) UZAKBAEYV A KAZ

ENUBEK A KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIMOV E KAZ

UZB

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

AKSHOLAKOV A

URAKOV

KAZTAEV G

BISENOV S

TORBAEV K

29:26

27:28

29:26

29:26

28:27

RED

BLUE

10 10 Super Heavy (+91kg) SHUNGARIN E KAZ

ISAGALIEV A KAZ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ABU-MUHAMMAD KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

GALIMTAEV K

KONARBAEV N

ASHIMOV E

SULEIMENOV M

AKSHOLAKOV A

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 11 Super Heavy (+91kg) MELTONYAN M KAZ

BAYESHEV R KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ AKSHOLAKOV A KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

UZB

IRI

BISENOV S

KAZTAEV G

TORBAEV K

URAKOV

ABU-MUHAMMAD

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 12 Super Heavy (+91kg) YERGALI D KAZ

ERMETOV A KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KONARBAEV N KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

UZB

IRI

ASHIMOV E

KAZTAEV G

GALIMTAEV K

URAKOV

ABU-MUHAMMAD

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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