

ternational tournament memory of I. Taimanov and M. Utemisov 2018

Session Results



ЧТ 26 АПР 2018

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	AHMADISAFA O MANATULY N		IRI KAZ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	BISENOV S	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KAZ KAZ	URAKOV GALIMTAEV K ASHIMOV E SULEIMENOV M TORBAEV K			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	2	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	ZHOLAUSHYEV S ABDUSALOMOV A		KAZ UZB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	AKSHOLAKOV A	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KAZ KAZ	ABU-MUHAMMAD KONARBAEV N KAZTAEV G SULEIMENOV M TORBAEV K			29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
3	3	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	NESSIPZHAN Zh DIUSHEBAEV N		KAZ KGZ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	ASHIMOV E	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KAZ KAZ	ABU-MUHAMMAD BISENOV S GALIMTAEV K AKSHOLAKOV A URAKOV			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	4	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	SMAGULOV B SEIITBEK UULU M		KAZ KGZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		KONARBAEV N	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KAZ KAZ KAZ	SULEIMENOV M BISENOV S KAZTAEV G TORBAEV K URAKOV			27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
5	5	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	RUSTAMOV R TEKEYEV E		KAZ RUS	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	GALIMTAEV K	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KAZ KAZ	ABU-MUHAMMAD AKSHOLAKOV A ASHIMOV E TORBAEV K KONARBAEV N			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	6	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	TURSUNBEKOV A ESHMATOV K		KAZ UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	KAZTAEV G	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KAZ KAZ	ABU-MUHAMMAD GALIMTAEV K SULEIMENOV M BISENOV S KONARBAEV N			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	7	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ZAURBEK S GANSHAROV M		KAZ KAZ	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		SULEIMENOV M	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB KAZ KAZ KAZ	URAKOV AKSHOLAKOV A KAZTAEV G TORBAEV K ASHIMOV E			29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28
8	8	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	TEMIRKANOV B KASANOV A		RUS KAZ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UZB	URAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	iri Kaz Kaz	GALIMTAEV K ABU-MUHAMMAD KONARBAEV N BISENOV S SULEIMENOV M			30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 1.0



ternational tournament memory of I. Taimanov and M. Utemisov 2018

Session Results

Session 1

ЧТ 26 АПР 2018

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	9	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	UZAKBAEYV A ENUBEK A		KAZ KAZ	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	KAZ	ASHIMOV E	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB KAZ KAZ	AKSHOLAKOV A URAKOV KAZTAEV G BISENOV S TORBAEV K			29:26 27:28 29:26 29:26 28:27
10	10	Super Heavy (+91kg)		RED BLUE	SHUNGARIN E ISAGALIEV A		KAZ KAZ	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	IRI	ABU-MUHAMMAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KAZ KAZ	GALIMTAEV K KONARBAEV N ASHIMOV E SULEIMENOV M AKSHOLAKOV A			- - - -
11	11	Super Heavy (+91kg)		RED BLUE	MELTONYAN M BAYESHEV R		KAZ KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	AKSHOLAKOV A	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KAZ UZB	BISENOV S KAZTAEV G TORBAEV K URAKOV ABU-MUHAMMAD			28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
12	12	Super Heavy (+91kg)		RED BLUE	YERGALI D ERMETOV A		KAZ KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	KONARBAEV N	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KAZ UZB	ASHIMOV E KAZTAEV G GALIMTAEV K URAKOV ABU-MUHAMMAD			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30

LEGEND	LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points						

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 2 / 2

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z01_C74 1.0
 Report Created 'YT 26 AПР 2018 19:45
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601